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Local Authority 302 Barnet

Establishment

School Name

Pavilion Study Centre 1100 PRU
Northgate School 1102 PRU
Oak Lodge School 7000 Special
Northway School 7005 Special
Oakleigh School & Acorn Assessment Centre 7009 Special
Mapledown School 7010 Special

Special Educational Alternative Provision (AP) |AP Hospital Education Hospital
Needs (SEN) Places Places Education
Place
Fundina
September |(April 2016 |April 2016 |September |April 2016 |April 2016 |September |April 2016
2016 to To March |to August 2016 to To March to August 2016 to To March
March 2017 2016 March 2017 (2017 2016 March 2017
(€3) 2017 (€3)
108 108 1080000 20 20 234840
10 10 100000 18 18 306306
165 175 1708333
100 100 1000000
106 106 1396428
78 78 780000

1314840
406306
1708333
1000000
1396428
780000



