S251 Budget 2016-17 - School Table Report

S251 Budget 2016-17 Table 2: School table high needs & AP settings

Report produced on 19/10/2016 11:33:25

Local Authority 302 Barnet

					Needs (SEN) Places		SEN	Alternative P	rovision (AP)	AP	Hospital Education Places		Hospital	
							Place	Places		Place			Education	
							Funding			Funding			Place	
													Funding	
School Name	DfE	School	Date	Type of	April	September	April 2016	April 2016	September	April 2016	April 2016	September	April 2016	Total
	Number	Opening/	Opening	Establishment	2016 to	2016 to	To March	to August	2016 to	To March	to August	2016 to	To March	Place
		Closing	Closing		August	March 2017	2017	2016	March 2017	2017	2016	March	2017	Funding
					2016		(£)			(£)		2017	(£)	April
														2016 To
Pavilion Study Centre	1100			PRU				108		1080000	20			1314840
Northgate School	1102			PRU				10	10	100000	18	18	306306	406306
Oak Lodge School	7000			Special	165	175	1708333							1708333
Northway School	7005			Special	100	100	1000000							1000000
Oakleigh School & Acorn Assessment Centre	7009			Special	106	106	1396428							1396428
Mapledown School	7010			Special	78	78	780000							780000